
Polar Bear Meet vs. Shawnee HS
Monday, March 15th

Arrive to the track by 2pm

400m Dlyan Giloley **
1:05.6

Amirah Beasley
1:10.5

Mya Kowalczyk **
1:12.4

Riley Hayward
1:15.0

55H

Gianna Garozzo **
9.3

Megan Smith
10.0

Alyssa Gentile **
11.0

Fia Cardoso **
11.2

Julia Lyons **
11.4

Irene Campbell 
11.5

1600 Allyson Wernik
6:07.5

Ashton Wiseley
6:30.7

Izzy Donia **
7:02.0

Maggie Hunt **
7:28.0

55m

Megan Smith **
7.51

Dylan Giloley
7.64

Alyson Petro **
7.67

Avarie Berndlmaier
7.9

Gabby Vetere
8.01

Sydney Cella
8.06

Julia Lyons 
8.45

Izzy Miller
8.64

Sophia Dunning
9.12

800m Dani Stuart 
2:32.2

Ella  Maletta 
2:36.3

Dahlia Beasley
2:49.9

Katelyn Arnold
3:07.8

Mackenzie Sozio
3:32.1

200m

Dylan Giloley **
28.5

Alyson Petro
29.1

Gianna Garozzo
29.6

Gabby Vetere ** 
30.3

Avarie Berndlmaier
30.4

Sydney Cella
31.4

Alyssa Gentile
31.9

Riley Hayward
33.0

Izzy Miller
33.0

3200m Allyson Wernik
13:06

4x400

4:26 Amirah Beasley
67 (s)

Ella Maletta
65 (s)

Dani Stuart
 65(s)

Dahlia Beasley 
67(s)

4:51 Dlyan Giloley 
1:05 (s)

Gianna Garozzo
1:14 (s)

Megan Smith
1:16 (s)

Mya Kowalczyk
1:16 (s)

5:23 Alyssa Gentile
1:15 (s)

Julia Lyons
1:17 (s)

Fia Cardoso
1:26 (s)

Irene Campbell 
1:27 (s)

Shot Put Sydney Cella
30' 5.5

Allison Siravo
27' 9.5

Sophia Dunning 
25' 8.25

Bella Santiago **
19' 0

High Jump Dahlia Beasley **
5' 2

Alyson Petro **
4' 6

Red- Season PRs
**- Career PR (for 

winter track)


